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XIV.—MENTAL HOSPITALS AND HEALTH DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Number
of Persons. Item.

DEPARTMENT OP HEALTH.—continued.
1921 22.

1921-22.
VOTE No. 28—continued. £

Ill
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Grants in Aid—continued.

Refuge and charitable institutions
Relief of indigent persons ... ....
Royal N.Z. Society for Health of Women and

Children—
Karitane-Harris Hospital, Dunedin ...
Karitane-Stewart Hospital, Wanganui
Karitane-Wolfe Hospital, Christchurch
Plunket nurses
Secretary : Grant towards salary
Director: Grant towards salary
Incidental grants (railway passes, &c )

St. John Ambulance Association
Salvation Army Prison Brigade work

2,700
100

4,300
1,000

790
7,000

200
280
400
400
450

I

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Institutions under control of Department—
Wages—
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland
St. Helens Hospital, Gisborne
St. Helens Hospital, Wanganui
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin
St. Helens Hospital, Invercargill
King George V and Infectious Diseases Hospitals,

Rotorua
Otaki Sanatorium
Te Waikato Sanatorium
Leper Hospital
Hanmer Hospital (3 months)
Pukeora Sanatorium (7 months)

Maintenance—
St. Helens Hospital, Auckland
St. Helens Hospital, Gisborne
St. Helens Hospital, Wanganui ...
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington
St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin
St. Helens Hospital, Invercargill
King George V and Infectious Diseases Hospitals,

Rotorua
Otaki Hospital
Otaki Sanatorium
Te Waikato Sanatorium
Leper Hospital
Hanmer Hospital (3 months)
Pukeora Sanatorium (7 months)
Purchase of supplies for Department's Institutions ...

23,881

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

617
273
104

540-1
374 :
333
309

130
131
132
133
134

12,102
3,055
1,500

400
2,700

10,585

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

2,000
800

1,000!
2,000
2,000
1,800
1,200

143
144
145
146
147
148
149

15,100
700

2,500
1,500

600
4,050

10,800
100

'-79,042
Less—

Estimated credits under section 48 £
of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 61,223

275,428

61,223

TOTAL—VOTE No, 28
214,205

214,201

TOTAL £516,035

* Includes cost-of-living increase or wages.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

